Camisola P1 P2

153B
19
49B
160A
43
167B
150B
84
174
94
92A
135
123
78
85
166
5
24B
86A
176
141
180
122
140B
17
151A
134A
1
149A
13A
69A
38B
S7A
171
29A

NR
F
E

F NR

NRI

E NR

F NR

NRI

NR NR

NR
NR
E NR
i

Nome

Adriana Camerzan
Afonso Goncalves
Albino Sousa

Alexandre Estevao Martinho

Alexandre Galaio
Alexandre Vieira
Alicia Santo

Ana Beatriz Gameiro Lam
Ana Beatriz Mestre Carvalho
Ana Catarina Camacho Parreira

Ana Catarina Filipe
Ana Filipa

Ana Filipa Marreiros e Santos
Ana Filipa Ramalhadeiro

Ana Filipa Sousa

Ana Isabel Favinha Gregdrio
Ana LUcia de Brito Sousa

Ana Luisa Custodio

no e turm

TA
7B
TA
TA
7B
TA
TA
TA
7B
TA
7E
7E
TA
TA
7E
7B
7

7B

Ana Margarida Medronho Andrez Vicente (7B

Ana Raquel Craveiro
Ana Rita Cunha
Ana Simdes

Ana Sofia Catarino
Ana Ventura
Anastéasiya Melnych
André Bernardino
André Dias

André Rio

Andreia Carlos*
Andreia Costa

Andreia Filipa Silvestre Gomes

Andreia Valente
Andreia Viola
Antonio Carvalho
Armando Carvalho

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
7B
TA
TA
7C
TA
7B
7C
7C
7B
7B
7B

Escola
EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio
EB 2,3 D. Dinis
EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Dr. Antonio de Sousa Agostinho
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio
EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 José Régio
EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos
EBI/JI de Aljezur
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos
EB 2,3 Padre Joado Coelho Cabanita
Colégio N2 Sr2 do Alto
EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio
EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhdo
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
EBI de Montargil
EB 2,3 Jacinto Correia
EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio
EBI de Reguengos de Monsaraz
EB 2,3 de Monchique
EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio
EB 2,3 Joao de Deus
EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es
EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia
EB/S de Albufeira
EB 2,3 de Moura
EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

Concelho
Olh&o
Quarteira
Olh&o
Loulé
Loulé
Loulé
Olh&o
Olhao
Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Portalegre
Sao Bras de Alportel
Aljezur
Santiago do Cacém
S. Brés de Alportel
Loulé
Faro
Olhao
Portim&o
Santiago do Cacém
Faro
Santiago do Cacém
Faro
Ponte de Sor
Lagoa
Olhao

Reguengos de Monsaraz

Monchique
Olhao
Silves
Faro
Olhao
Albufeira
Moura
Olhao

Regido
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve



120
59A
170
173
134C
167A
52A
40
25A
76B
152B
27B
133A
65
154
104B
111
31A
64
42
121
136
14
30A
63
107
133B
56
132
58
37A
183
87B
30B
22
57B

Aurélia Antoci
NR Barbara Sofia Ribeiro Dionisio

E NR Beatriz Labisa

'€ € Beatriz Olivenca

E NR Beatriz Verissimo

Bernardo Teixiera
NR Brigida Bolo

F NR Bruna Bombachim

Bruno Miguel Martins de Sousa
Bruno Pereira

Bruno Sousa

Carina Matos

Carla Mesquita

Carolina Cipriano

Carolina Dimas

Carolina Isabel Correia

Carolina Lopes

Carolina Pacheco

Carolina Pereira Pinela Goncgalves
Catarina Costa

Catarina Gracias

Catarina Isabel Vitorino Afonso
Catarina Lourenco Moleiro
Catarina Matos

E
NR
NR
E NR

NR

NR

NR

Catarina Santos

E NR Catarina Sério Rosa

NR César Reis

NR Charlotte van Berkum
Clara Severino
Cristina Nunes
Daniel Alexandre Pereira Chainho*
NR NR Daniel Aréas
NR

Daniel Semido
Daniela Brito

David Almeida
David Andrade

7C
7B
TA
TA
TA
TA
A
TA
7B
7C
A
7B
TA
TA
TA
7B
7B
7B

7C
7F
7A
7B
7B
7F
7A
7A
7B
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7B
7A
7B

EB 2,3 /S José Gomes Ferreira
EBI/JI de Paderne

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 de Monchique

EBI de Reguengos de Monsaraz
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Judice Fialho

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Damiao de Odemira

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

ES/3 Padre Antonio Macedo

EB 2,3 Eng. Manuel Rafael Amaro da Costa
EB 2,3 Dr. Antonio de Sousa Agostinho
EB 2,3 Dr. Antonio Jodo Eusébio
EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 de Monchique

EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
EB 2,3 Jacinto Correia

EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes
Colégio Bernardette Romeira

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Sao Vicente

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB/S de Albufeira

Ferreira do Alentejo
Albufeira

Loulé

Monchique
Reguengos de Monsaraz
Loulé

Olhéo

Portiméo

Olhao

Odemira

Olhao

Olh&o

Mértola

Santiago do Cacém
Odemira

Loulé

Olhao

Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Monchique
Portiméo

Lagoa

S. Bréas de Alportel
Olh&o

Faro

Olh&o

Mértola

Vla do Bispo
Mértola

Mértola

Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Mértola

Olh&o

Vila Nova de Sto André
Albufeira

Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve



29B
26A
48B
57C
179
52B
36
81
18
91C
26C
26B
119A
54B
73A
2B
32
8
98
165
138
147B
13B
44A
169A
95
67A
146
100
151C
151B
50A
119B
88A
110
178

David Rodrigues
David Trindade
F NR Débora Rodrigues
| € € Débora Rodrigues
NR NR Débora Silva
NR Diana Peleira

Diana Smintina

Dinis Fernando Enes Matos
Diogo André Arrais Costa

NR
F NR

NR Diogo Dias
Diogo Domingues
Diogo Galego
Diogo Marques

NR Diogo Martins Mestre

NR Diogo Vilas Boas

F NR Duarte Maximo
F NR Eduard Andrusca

Fabio Connor Fleming
Filipa Alexandra Duarte Goncalves

E NR Filipa Viegas
Filipe Marques
Filomena Nascimento
Francisca Melo
Francisco Batista
Francisco Canhoto
Francisco Santos
NR Gabriel Amorim
NR Geovanne Santos
NR Gil Martins Carvalho
Gongalo Batista
Gongalo Fernandes
NR Goncalo Ferreira Vieira
Gongalo Figueira
F Goncalo Rodrigues
E E Gongcalo Vilela
NR /€| Guilherme Rhis

7B
7B
7D
7B
7A
7A
7B
7A
7E
7B
7B
7B
7C
7G
7B
7A
7C
7C
7C
7A
7C
7A
7A
7C
7A
7C
7A
7F
7B
7A
7A
7A
7C
7A
7A
7A

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos
EB/S de Albufeira

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB/S de Albufeira

EB 2,3 Prof. José Buisel

EB 2,3 Padre Jodo Cabanita

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EBI/JI de Montenegro

EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EB 2,3 Frei André da Veiga
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Joao de Deus

EB 2,3 Vila Nova de S. Bento
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es

EB 2,3 Prof. José Buisel

EB 2,3 D. Dinis

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Damiao de Odemira

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

Olhao

Olhao

S. Bréas de Alportel
Albufeira

Santiago do Cacém
Olhao

Albufeira

Portimao

Loulé

Mértola

Olhao

Olhao

Mértola

Faro

Loulé

Faro

Loulé

Faro

Santiago do Cacém
Loulé

Santiago do Cacém
Olhao

Silves

Serpa

Loulé

Faro

Portimao

Loulé

Faro

Olhao

Olhao

Olhao

Mértola

Mértola

Odemira

Santiago do Cacém

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo



33
124B
143B

38A

79

35B
182
48A

71

161
106

152C

77C
92B
89
90B
59C
118
28B
44B
37B
6B
15

150A

112
160B
175

152A

12
86C
103

83

55

41

16

72

NR Guilherme Vaz 7B

Huang Xindi 7C
Igor Braméao 7D
Igor Gago 7C
Inés Fernandes 7A
Inés Galocha Pascoal 7E
Inés Guerreiro 7D
Inés Martins 7D
Inés Martins 7D
Inés Mendes 7A
Inés Simdes 7A
Irina Centeio A
Iryna Semenyuk TA
Isabel Antunes 7E
Isabella Caroline Vieira Moreira 7C
Jaime Bento 7B
Jéssica Filipa Nascimento Guerreiro 7B
Jéssica Lagos 7C
Jéssica Rodrigues 7B
Jéssica Rodrigues 7C
Joana Catarina Fonseca Barbosa* 7A
Joana Coelho 7A
Joana Guerreiro 7A
Joana Neves TA
Joana Pereira 7C
Joana Serra Campos Soares A
Joana Silva 7A
Joana Sobrinho 7A
Joao Almeida 7D
Jo&o Filipe Nunes Leote 7B
Joao Francisco Duarte Silva Reis Sabido 7A
Jodo Francisco Mendes Claro 7A

E Jodo Francisco Rodrigues Gouveia Gouvei 7C
F NR Jodo Goncalves TA
F NR Jodo Goncalves TA
F NR Joao llha 7B

ES/3 Gil Eanes

EB 2,3 n° 2 de Quarteira

EB 2,3 Santo Antonio

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB/3 José Régio

EB 2,3 Joao de Deus

EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos

EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EBI/JI José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Professora Diamantina Negréo
EB 2,3 José Régio

Escola Padre Anténio Macedo
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
EBI/JI de Paderne

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Vila Nova de S. Bento

ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 de Sabodia

ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EBI/JI de Montenegro

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhdo
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 D. Paio Peres Correia

EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EB 2,3 n° 1 de St° André

EB 2,3 n° 1 de Santo André

ES/3 Gil Eanes

Lagos

Loulé

Faro

Olhao

Santiago do Cacém
Portalegre

Silves

S. Bras de Alportel
S. Bréas de Alportel
Loulé

Olhao

Olhao

Albufeira
Portalegre
Santiago do Cacém
Mértola

Albufeira

Santiago do Cacém
Olhao

Serpa

Santiago do Cacém
Odemira

Santiago do Cacém
Olhao

Santiago do Cacém
Loulé

Santiago do Cacém
Olhao

Faro

Portim&o

Santiago do Cacém
Tavira

Almancil

Santiago do Cacém
Santiago do Cacém
Lagos

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve



93B
37C

88B
25B
172
102
181
96
105
77B
126
140A
69B
90A
61B
20
153A
T7A
74
86B
128
60A
159
62
131A
169B
177
90C
52C
44C
27A
66
24A
155

NR

NR E Marta Justino Galhardo

NR Jodo Rodrigo Ornelas Castro
Joaquim de Toro Flores*

Jodo Laranjo

NR Joel André Domingos

F

NR

NR

Jorge Silva

José Augusto Rosa Rosério
José Jorge Santos Palma

José Raul Carvalho
José Romeiro

Larissa Oliveira da Cunha

Laura Tomé

Lavinia

Leonard Seara de Sa
Leonardo Marques

7D
7A
7A
7A
7A
7B
7C
7F
7A
7B
7A
7A
7D
7A

Leonor Teresa Figueiredo Sampaio dos Alt7C

Lia Costa

Lia Rebola
Liliana Guerreiro
Luana Catarina
Luis Henriques

Luis Miguel Poeiras Afonso
Luis Miguel Teodoro de Jesus

Madalena Oliveira

Mafalda Sofia Azeitona Constantino

Manuel Ramalhete

Marcio Luis Guerreiro Miguel

Marcos Oliveira

Maria Francisca Soares

Maria Inés Machado
Maria Jacob
Mariana Rocha
Marilia Branco
Mariline Lourenco

Mario Alexandre Lopes Liberato

Marta Barbosa

7B
TA
7C
TA
TA
7C
7B
7C
7E
TA
7C
7B
TA
7C
7B
TA
7C
7B
7

7B
TA

EB 2,3 Judice Fialho

Colégio Bernardette Romeira

ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 Santo Anténio

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

ES/3 de S. Sebastido de Mertola
EB 2,3 D. Manuel |

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 D. Dinis

EBI de Salir

EB 2,3 Professora Diamantina Negréo
EBI/JI de Montenegro

EBI de Montargil

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Eusébio

EB 2,3 de Algoz

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB 2,3 Professora Diamantina Negréo
EB 2,3 Padre Jodo Cabanita

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhdo
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 José Régio

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Joao de Deus

EB 2,3 S.Vicente

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Vila Nova de S. Bento

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

Colégio N2 Sr2 do Alto

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Séo Vicente

Portimao

Olhédo

Santiago do Cacém
Faro

Mértola

Olhao

Mértola

Tavira

Santiago do Cacém
Quarteira

Loulé

Albufeira

Faro

Ponte de Sor

Faro

Mértola

Olhao

Silves

Olhao

Albufeira

Loulé

Portimao

Santiago do Cacém
Portalegre

Loulé

Messines

Vila do Bispo

Loulé

Santiago do Cacém
Mértola

Olhao

Serpa

Olhao

Faro

Olhao

Vila do Bispo

Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve



39
162
104C
129
60B
68
101
49C
82
49A
75A
113
169C
91A
11
70
73B
145
124A
75B
59B
87A
97
130
28A
23
147A
157
144
125
131B
67B
2A
93A
143A
76A

NR
NR

NR
NR

Martim Ventosa

Matilde Soares

Miahela Badia

Miguel Angelo Louro Barbosa
Miguel Angelo Salgueiro Bezerra
Miguel Antonio Valente Ferreira
Miguel Antonio Ventura Silvério Silvério
Miguel Branco

Miguel Dias Coelho

Miguel Ferreira

Miguel Jerénimo

Miguel José Lourenco Machado
Miguel Lourenco

Miguel Medeiros

Miguel Reis

Miguel Vaz Ramos

Mihaita Bilici

Millie Donaghy

Ménica Correia

Ménica Silva

Nelson Miguel Lourencinho Custédio
Nuno Almeida

Nuno Infante

Nuno Palmeiro Pena

Orlando Silva

Oscar Lofgren Amaro

Patricia Pinheiro

Patricia Santos

Paulo Miguel

Pedro Agostinho

Pedro Canteiro

Pedro Ferraz

Pedro Luz

Pedro Miguel Floréncio Dias
Pedro Miguel Freitas

E Quévin Sobral

7E
7A
7B
7A
7E
7C
7C
7A
7A
7A
7A
7F
7A
7B
7B
7C
7B
7A
7C
7A
7B
7A
7B
7A
7B
7C
7A
7A
7C
7A
7B
7A
7A
7A
7D
7C

EB 2,3 Eng. Duarte Pacheco
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EB 2,3 D.Dinis Quaretira

EB 2,3 José Régio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es

EB 2,3 Pedro Nunes

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Damido de Odemira

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhdo
EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

ES/3 Gil Eanes

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es

EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EB 2,3 de S. Vicente

EB 2,3 n° 2 de Quarteira

EB 2,3 Engenheiro Nuno Mergulhdo
EBI/JI de Paderne

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EB 2,3 de Moura

Agrupamento N° 2 Mario Beirdo

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalh&es

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Lucio

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos

EB 2,3 Santo Ant6nio

EB 2,3 S.Vicente

EB 2,3 Prof. José Buisel

EBI/JI de Montenegro

Colégio Bernardette Romeira

EB 2,3 Santo Ant6nio

EB 2,3 Damido de Odemira

Loulé

Loulé

Loulé

Loulé
Portalegre
Faro

Alcéacer do Sal
Olhado
Odemira
Olhédo
Portimao
Portimao
Loulé
Mértola
Lagos

Faro

Loulé

Vila do Bispo
Loulé
Portimao
Albufeira
Mértola
Moura

Beja

Olhao

Faro

Olhao

Faro

Sao Bras de Alportel
Faro

Vila do Bispo
Portimao
Faro

Olhédo

Faro
Odemira

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo



142

149B
35C
6A
137
164
134B
45
99
104A
50C
54A
114
61A
31B
127
35A
51
88C
140C
148
115
47
116
80
91B
108
46
109
53
139
67C
50B
168
34

Rafael José Martins
NR Rafael Loureiro Sena
Rafaela Dores*
Raquel Baptista Carvalho
Raquel Cabrita
NR Raquel Cavaco dos Reis
Rémy Verganista
NR Ricardo Babinha
Ricardo Cavaco Bernardino
Ricardo Cinza
Ricardo Jorge Pais
Ricardo Miguel Faustino Palma
Rita Alexandra Bras Lopes
Rita Alexandra Soares da Mota Pinto
Rita Gomes
Rita Martins
Rita Neves
Rita Romé&o Bengala
Rodrigo Azevedo Jesus
Rodrigo Lopes
Rodrigo Vieira
Ronaldo Sousa
Rui Alves de Brito Varela
Rui Pedro Pinto de Almeida Figueiras
Salvadora Feitosa
Samuel Pinheiro
Sandro Rita
Sofia Isabel Martins Almeida
Sofia Moncdvio
Susana Almeida
Tania Vaz
Telma Pereira
NR Teresa Furtado
NR Tiago Francisco Estrela Graca

E E Tiago Galiza

Tiago Gomes da Costa

7A
7D
7A
7E
7A
7F
7A
7A
7A
7C
7B
7A
7G
7D
7A
7B
7C
7E
7A
7A
7A
7A
7A
7C
7A
7A
7B
7C
7A
7A
7E
7C
7A
7A
7A
7B

EB 2,3 Santo Antonio

EB 2,3 Jacinto Correia

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

EB/3 José Régio

EB 2,3 de Sabodia

EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
EBI de Reguengos de Monsaraz
ES/3 Manuel da Fonseca

EB 2,3 de Santa Clara

EB 2,3 Dr. Anténio de Sousa Agostinho
EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Dr. Joaquim Magalhdes

EB 2,3 Santo Anténio

EB 2,3 Dr. Jodo Eusébio

EB 2,3 Dr. Joao Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB/3 José Régio

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola

EBI de Montargil

EB 2,3 Dr. Joédo Lucio

ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 D. Martinho Castelo Branco
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Sao Vicente

ES/3 S. Sebastido de Mértola
ES/3 Padre Antonio Macedo

ES/3 Gil Eanes

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Poeta Bernardo Passos
ES/3 Padre Anténio Macedo

EB 2,3 Prof. José Buisel

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Dr. Manuel Magro Machado
EB 2,3 de Campo Maior

Faro

Lagoa

Olhao

Portalegre

Odemira

Portim&o

Loulé

Reguengos de Monsaraz
Santiago do Cacém
Evora

Loulé

Olh&o

Faro

Faro

Olhao

Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Portalegre

Olhao

Mértola

Ponte de Sor
Olh&o

Santiago do Cacém
Portiméo

Santiago do Cacém
Vila do Bispo
Mértola

Santiago do Cacém
Lagos

Faro

S. Bréas de Alportel
Santiago do Cacém
Portiméo

Olh&o

Marvéo

Campo Maior

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Alentejo



10
21
163
158
156
76C
117

NR Tiago Jorge Ponte José

A

E Tiago Pedro Bernardo Salcedas da Cunha 7E

NR Tomas Marques
NR Tomas Simes
Vanda Evaristo
E Vitor Gomes
Xavier Henrique Correia Diaz

TA
TA
A
7C
7G

EB 2,3 José Carlos da Maia

EB 2,3 Afonso llI

Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura
Colégio Internacional de Vilamoura

EB 2,3 Dr. José de Jesus Neves Junior
EB 2,3 Damido de Odemira

EB 2,3 Joaquim Magalhdes

Olhao
Faro
Loulé
Loulé
Faro
Odemira
Faro

Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Algarve
Alentejo
Algarve



